
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 16766286

2 16760058

3 16410889

4 349149

5 343878

6 5140

7 131

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 4 19176 286 19466 0 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 2 10728 114 10844 2 0

4 Dhanbad 1 16222 382 16605 0 0

5 Dumka 13 4589 47 4649 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 33 50973 1047 52053 3 0

7 Garhwa 0 6806 94 6900 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 6 9862 38 9906 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 0 19407 186 19593 0 0

12 Jamtara 4 5541 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 0 7724 96 7820 0 0

14 Koderma 0 12737 136 12873 0 0

15 Latehar 0 7814 57 7871 0 0

16 Lohardaga 1 6621 88 6710 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 1 12184 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 0 13733 197 13930 0 0

20 Ranchi 60 84681 1585 86326 9 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 3 7137 67 7207 0 0

23 Simdega 0 7103 92 7195 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 0 12930 133 13063 0 0

131 343864 5140 349135 14 0

1

2

3

4

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 22.11.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 16738415 27871

Total Number of Samples Tested 16733572 26486

Number of Negative cases 16384417 26472

Number of Positive cases 349135 14

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 343864 14

Number of Death 5140 0

Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

1

Total 14

Indicators India Jharkhand

7 days Growth Rate 0.02% 0.00%

7 days Doubling Rate 3199.81% 15683.51 days

Recovery Rate 98.30% 98.48%

Mortality Rate 1.30% 1.47%



District
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Dose1 
Coverage as 
on 22-Nov-

2021

% 1st Dose 
Coverage 

w.r.t 
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Dose1 
Coverage as 
on 22-Nov-

2021

% 2nd Dose 
Coverage 

w.r.t 
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Total Doses 
Administere
d as on 22-
Nov-2021

Provisional 
Achivement 
on 21-Nov-

2021

Provisional 
Achivement 
on 22-Nov-

2021

Bokaro 1508000 1052532 69.80% 417814 27.71% 1470346 4981 8198
Chatra 762571 465368 61.03% 153510 20.13% 618878 2558 3516
Deoghar 1091021 677127 62.06% 347094 31.81% 1024221 10712 5944
Dhanbad 1962929 1253855 63.88% 532551 27.13% 1786406 7010 9496
Dumka 966254 686473 71.04% 303040 31.36% 989513 7187 7738
East Singhbhum 1677341 1445608 86.18% 755273 45.03% 2200881 9111 8880
Garhwa 967235 570030 58.93% 247725 25.61% 817755 5202 3362
Giridih 1788159 1075942 60.17% 414284 23.17% 1490226 7925 6018
Godda 960484 620618 64.62% 296678 30.89% 917296 7311 4027
Gumla 749648 405018 54.03% 185247 24.71% 590265 1376 1098
Hazaribagh 1268283 895826 70.63% 382172 30.13% 1277998 6575 8417
Jamtara 578419 403529 69.76% 170126 29.41% 573655 2553 2596
Khunti 388921 248981 64.02% 123163 31.67% 372144 2097 646
Koderma 523737 368431 70.35% 159527 30.46% 527958 586 1945
Latehar 531575 324005 60.95% 115773 21.78% 439778 3494 2569
Lohardaga 337666 185789 55.02% 76455 22.64% 262244 1357 2067
Pakur 658399 465573 70.71% 174807 26.55% 640380 6375 3921
Palamu 1418455 841122 59.30% 436908 30.80% 1278030 11260 5682
Ramgarh 694244 530710 76.44% 219326 31.59% 750036 1150 1661
Ranchi 2130936 1567373 73.55% 757463 35.55% 2324836 6688 7347
Sahebganj 841308 535106 63.60% 201314 23.93% 736420 9148 7201
Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 523075 67.17% 204278 26.23% 727353 1648 3548
Simdega 438419 285460 65.11% 135274 30.85% 420734 890 2676
West Singhbhum 1098527 662509 60.31% 274643 25.00% 937152 2958 4340

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,60,90,060 66.70% 70,84,445 29.37% 2,31,74,505 1,20,152 1,12,893
*Value higher than state %, will be in darker shed of green color and below state %, orange color shed will get darker and last value 

will be in red color. 

DOSE WISE COVERAGE
PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 22 Nov 07:30 PM



1 Bokaro 2620 5578 8198

2 Chatra 1054 2462 3516

3 Deoghar 3719 2225 5944

4 Dhanbad 4095 5401 9496

5 Dumka 2414 5324 7738

6 East Singhbhum 1369 7511 8880

7 Garhwa 1800 1562 3362

8 Giridih 2434 3584 6018

9 Godda 2027 2000 4027

10 Gumla 280 818 1098

11 Hazaribagh 2674 5743 8417

12 Jamtara 921 1675 2596

13 Khunti 222 424 646

14 Koderma 429 1516 1945

15 Latehar 928 1641 2569

16 Lohardaga 738 1329 2067

17 Pakur 2112 1809 3921

18 Palamu 925 4757 5682

19 Ramgarh 312 1349 1661

20 Ranchi 2156 5191 7347

21 Sahebganj 4477 2724 7201

22 Seraikela Kharsawan 1011 2537 3548

23 Simdega 356 2320 2676

24 West Singhbhum 1518 2822 4340

Total 40,591 72,302 1,12,893

VACCINATION ON 22-11-2021 ,report generated on 22-11-2021 07:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL


